

Cover Memo

File #: CONS 20-372, Version: 1

DATE: July 14, 2020

TO: Mayor and City Council

FROM: City Clerk

SUBJECT

Adopt an Ordinance Amending the Hayward Zoning Map and Chapter 10, Article 1 (Zoning Ordinance), Article 7 (Sign Regulations), Article 24 (South Hayward Bart/Mission Boulevard Form Based Code) and Article 25 (Mission Boulevard Corridor Form Based Code) of the Hayward Municipal Code Related to the Comprehensive Update of the Mission Boulevard Code

RECOMMENDATION

That the Council adopts the Ordinance introduced on July 7, 2020, by Council Member Salinas.

SUMMARY

The item entails adoption of an Ordinance amending: 1) Hayward Zoning Map; and 2) Hayward Municipal Code Chapter 10, Article 1 (Zoning Ordinance), Article 7 (Sign Regulations), Article 24 (South Hayward Bart/Mission Boulevard Form Based Code) and Article 25 (Mission Boulevard Corridor Form Based Code) related to an update of the Mission Boulevard Code.

ATTACHMENTS

Attachment I	Staff Report
Attachment II	Summary of Published Ordinance